- CONFIDENTIAL

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

KCC JUN 18 2001

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASEFILENTIAL

ORIGINAL WELL HISTORY - DESCRIP	PTION OF WELL & LEASE TUENTIAL
Operator: License # 9412	API No. 15 - 081-21392 - 0000
Name: Henry Nightengale	County: Haskell
Address: HCR 1, Box 52A	<u>W2 Sec. 19 Twp. 27 S. R. 31 </u> East West
City/State/Zip: Sublette, Kansas 67877	2640 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
	1250 feet from E / (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NA Operator Contact Person: Henry Nightengale	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
117(17)(3)	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Phone: (620) 668-5441 Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drig., Inc.	Lease Name: Nightengale Well #: 1-19
License: 5382	Field Name: Hugoton-Infill
Wellsite Geologist: Ron Osterbuhr	Producing Formation: Chase Group
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2848' Kelly Bushing: 2859'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 2720' Plug Back Total Depth: 2717'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1010 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	_feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enh. SWD	Chloride content 22,000 ppm Fluid volume 950 bbls
Plug Back Total Benth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Rual Completion Rocket No. 2	ໄດ້cation of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Soperator Name:
04/17/01 04/19/01 05/25/01	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-100 geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Conald Stubies	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: AGENT Date: 6-18-61	- Constitution Allerand
10.11	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1343 day of 1111	, If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received
1200L.	Ganlagist Benart Baseived
	E SPILLMAN UIC Distribution
	OF KANSAS

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL

KCC

Operator Name: Henry Nightengale Lease Name: Nighter	ngale JUN 1 8 2004 #: 1-19
Sec. 19 Twp. 27 S. R. 31 East West County: Haskell	CONTENDENTIAL MIGRESSE
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores.	Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure re temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Atta Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.	eached static level, hydrostatic pressures, dottomittale
Drill Stem Tests Taken ☐ Yes ☑ No ☑ Log ☐ (Attach Additional Sheets)	Formation (Top), Depth and Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey	Top Datum
Cores Taken ☐ Yes ☑ No T/Cedar Hill	ils 1375' +1484'
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) B/Stone Co	orral 1900' + 959'
List All E. Logs Run:	rg 2646' + 213'
CASED-HOLE only: G/R-DSN-CCL, MSG-bond T/Herington	n 2682' + 177'
CASING RECORD V New U	
	ting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Surface 12.250" 8.625" 23# 1010'	pth Cement Used Additives "Lite"/H 300/150 3%CC,.25#Flake
Production 7.875" 5.500" 14# 2719'	
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE R	ECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Top Bottom	Type and Percent Additives CORPORATION CONTINUESION
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	
Plug Off Zone	JUN 22 2001
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type A Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squee & Record ROM Depth W
	gal 20% FE acid
	0# 16-30sand; 149,650ft3 N2; 5955
	of gelled water.
gai	or goned water.
	·
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner R	
2.375" 2714' NA	lun ☐ Yes ☑ No
2.375" 2714' NA Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method	
2.375" 2714' NA Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. 05/25/01 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours OII Bbls. Gas Mcf Water	☐ Yes ☑ No
2.375" 2714' NA Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. 05/25/01 Producing Method Flowing Estimated Production Per 24 Hours Dil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water 60 mcf 25bbls	☐ Yes ☑ No Pumping ☐ Gas Lift ☐ Other (Explain)

GEOLOGICAL & COMPLETION SUMMARY

OPERATOR: Henry Nightengale

WELL NAME: Nightengale #1-19

API#: 15-081-21392

LOCATION: 2640' FSL, 1250' FWL Sec 19-T27S-R31W

county: Haskell

ELEVATIONS: G.L.-2848', K.B.-2859 (ref.datum)

TOTAL DEPTH: 2720'

DRILLING COMPLETED: 04/19/01 SPUD DATE: 04/17/01

COMPLETION DATE: 05/25/01

KCC#: 9412

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: Cheyenne Drlg.- Rig #3

KCC#: 5382

SURFACE CASING: 8.625", new 23#

CASING EQUIPMENT:

CEMENT: COMMENTS: SET @: 1010'

PRODUCTION CASING: 5 1/2", 14#, new

SET @: 2719'

CASING EQUIPMENT:

1st STAGE CEMENT:

Relegge

2nd STAGE CEMENT:

JUL 0 8 2003

From

ORIGINAL

COMMENTS:

Confidentiat

JUN 18 2001

OPEN-HOLE LOGS: None

CONFIDENTIACONFIDENT

CASED-HOLE LOGS: G/R-CCL-DSN, MSG Bond Log

SIGNIFICANT DEPTHS: (log depths measured from K.B. @ 2859')

Horizon	Depth	Datum.	Remarks
T/Cedar Hills	1375'	+1484'	
B/Stone Corral	1900'	+ 959'	
T/Hollenberg	2646'	+ 213'	
T/Herington	2682'	+ 177'	perforated from 2684-2694' (4 spf)
T/Krider	2702'	+ 157'	perforated from 2705'-2711' (4spf)
T/Winfield	N.R.		
Rotary Total Depth	2720'	+ 139'	
Plugged-back Depth	2717'	+ 142'	

PERFORATIONS: 2684'-2694', 2705'-2711',

ACID TREATMENTS: 1500 gallons of 20% FE acid, 100 ball sealers, 2900 gallons of 2% KCl water. ISIP was 122#, vacuum in 9 minutes. FRACTURE TREATMENTS: 19590# of 15/30 Ottawa sand, 142 bbls of treated water, $149,650 \text{ scf N}_2$.

REMARKS: Maximum shut-in pressure during completion operations was 350#.

Prepared by: Ronald G. Osterbuhr

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 7623 Federal Tax 1.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 ORIGINAL CON

ייבוטלאווי	SERVICE POINT:
UNLIDE	SERVICE POINT:

DATE 4/15/01	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 3/W	CALL	ED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH				
•	· · · -	. ,	LOCATION S7+	1.15	0 6E	79	COUNTY Hack-11	STATE				
LEASE/Viahleranh		() /	LOCATION 3 / 7	12170	0 6 1	En 15		_				
7 7 7 7 T		<i>!</i> **,					NC:	G				
CONTRACTOR C	here	nr tt	3	0	<u>wner 52</u>	21114		<u> </u>				
TYPE OF JOB (111 f 5	1/2 SUFF	ade Cas	_	OWNER JAMIY LUN 18 25							
HOLE SIZE	17 41 43%	T.D.	1010 -2	-	EMENT	DEDED	CONFIDE	ENHAL				
CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE	·-5 /6	DEF DEF			MOUNT OR 3cz らん;		de "4 " F.					
DRILL PIPE		DEF				Class H + 39						
TOOL		DEF	TH									
	150_		IIMUM 50		OMMON	1500		1132.5-				
MEAS. LINE	1.000	SHC	E JOINT 43		OZMIX		_@					
CEMENT LEFT IN PERFS.	CSG.				EL	1554	_@ _@ZS,pp					
DISPLACEMENT	61,6	KISI		_ (HLORIDE _ . 3c c st.	1365,	_@_ <u></u>	476,00 1995 Gr				
DIOI DI TODIVIDINI		IPMENT	· ·		F12-6-201	750		105,00				
	EQU	AT MILLIAI		_	· · ·	•						
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER IMA	· V				_@					
_	HELPER		VALT			110	_@					
BULK TRUCK			/ 		ANDLING_ IILEAGE	450 4110 mi	_@ <u>_/.<<</u>	- <u>510,3-</u> 777,60				
	DRIVER	Wal	<i></i>		IILEAGE	1 × 1 53 1 2011		· · · · · · · · ·				
BULK TRUCK		10	,				ፐርር ተለ	4941.50				
#	DRIVER	Pavia		_	•		IOIAL	7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5				
	RE	MARKS:				SERVI	CE					
11+04	<u>.</u>	d	1/2 2 4 13		EDTH OF IO	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>						
	C/0641		4 300 St. Lil		EPTH OF JC UMP TRUCK			780.00				
7	1 / Pl		at Held	 ·	XTRA FOOT		<u> </u>	100.66				
Comony Di		7			IILEAGE	46 111		120,00				
·				P	LUG5 <u>~ 豕</u>	Ruppy	@	90,00				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				"\ _F .		_@					
							_@					
					Releas	20		aa.				
CHARGE TO: H	. احدا 4 سو	. 11.1.1	to a second				TOTAL	990,00				
				<u>-</u>	JUL_082	2003						
STREET		<u>.</u>		_		FLOAT EQU	IPMENT					
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP		Confider							
				1	-51/2 1-x	16.17. SHO- UINSERT	_@	265,00				
					-5% 171	-11 11118 ert	_@	. <u>375, ~~</u>				
					2 7 7 C	1111 -1112 - 28		110,00				
T- AU' 10		-		_			_					
To Allied Cement	-		enting equipment									
and furnish ceme							TOTAL	, 76 6 0				
			ie above work was	3								
			of owner agent or		AX							
		_	the "TERMS AN	ר .	-		- /					
CONDITIONS"	listed on t	he reverse	side.	T	OTAL CHAR	RGE _ 6580,4						
				D	ISCOUNT -	5122.36	IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS				
		12 /	1 , .	j	نسر	51722.36	, -					
SIGNATURE		Til	Loiy 1	/	المركب	mby >	12-1	•				
		· ·				PRINTI	ED NAME					

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- —TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- —ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- —PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- —TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- —PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- —DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.
- —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically:
- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

HALLIBURTON	JC	DB SUMN	IAR	Y			2397	TICKET DATE	04/19/01					
NORTH AMERICA LAND MBUID/EMPL# MCLI0110 106328		MID CONTINE				BDA / STATE KS		HESKEL	DUNTY IESKELL					
MBUID/EMPL# 106328		NICK KORBE				PSL DEPARTMENT								
LOCATION LIBERAL	ENGA			CUSTOMER REP /		OSTERE	BUHR							
TICKET AMOUNT	WELL TYPE GAS				API/UWI #									
\$10,381.74 WELL LOCATION 12N,6E,2 1/2N OF SUBLETT	DEPARTMENT	EMENT			SAP BOMB NUMBE 7523		cription ement Pro	duction Ca	esing					
IZN, GE, Z 1/ZN G1 SOBELT 1 EUSENWE NIGHTENGALE	SEC/TWP/RNG 19-27S-31W	_,** \$ 1			HES FACILITY (CLI LIBERAL	OSEST TO WELL S	IIE)	<u> </u>	-ULIM					
HES EMP NAME / EMP # / (EXPOSURE HOURS)	HRS	18-213-3144		HRS			HRS	Uı	AIFIDE	NTT NHes				
Korbe, N 106328	9.5						,, a h	ÜÜ		TVIIFI				
	9.5 9.5			$\vdash \vdash$			たいしい							
	1411.55					JĮ,		DOIN !	21CII	TV TMILES				
	MILES 10	54219/78299		10	54225	75819 ₂₀₁	RITMILE:	BIAL	<u> </u>	y / HY TIMILES				
				4		עיע	MI Fr	3 83 ===						
				士			<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
Form. Name Form. Thickness Fro	Type:	To		Calle	d Out	On Location	n Ha	b Started	I lob Co	ompleted				
Packer Type	Set At		Date		1/19/2001	04/19/2	2001	04/19/2001	04/	20/2001				
Bottom Hole Temp. Retainer Depth	Pressu Total D	epth	Time	1	1430	1730		2345	oc	30				
Tools and Acci	essories tv	Make			New/Used	Well D Weight	ata Size Grade	From	То	Max. Allow				
Float Collar L. D. BAFFLE		ALCO	Casing		NEW	14.0	5 1/2"	0	2727'	1,11030				
		ALCO	Liner Liner			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	L				
Top Plug 3W L. D. HEAD	1 H	ALCO	Tubing Drill Pip					ļ						
Limit clamp		A1.00	Open Hole		\	<u> </u>				Shots/Ft.				
Guide Shoe REG.		ALCO ALCO	Perforations Perforations					<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
BTM PLUG Materials			Perforations Hours On Location			Operating	Hours	Descri	ption of Job					
Mud Type Der	isity nsity	Lb/Gal Lb/Gal	Date Hours		Date 4/19	Hours 0.5		- PASSIMISIT OF SAS						
Prop. Type Size		Lb	4/19 7.5 4/20 2.0			4/20	0.5		CEMENT PRODUCTION					
Prop. Type Size Acid Type Gal.		Lb		士				PRODU						
Acid Type Gai. Surfactant Gai.		%		$ \vdash$										
NE Agent Gal. Fluid Loss Gal/Lb		ln		_					নিগ্রিক্তি	(C				
Gelling AgentGal/Lb		In		士					1111 0 %					
Fric. Red. Gal/Lb Breaker Gal/Lb		in	Total 9.5			 Total	1.0	<u> </u>	- 15 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C					
Blocking Agent Peripac Balls	Gal/Lb Qty.					Hydraulic Horsepower Commission								
Other Other			Ordered Avail. Used						ratti					
Other			, Average Rates in BPM_, Treating Disp. Overall						<u> </u>					
Other			Cement Left in Pipe Feet .5' Reason SHOE JOINT											
			-		D=4		~		·	_				
	ik/Sks		Additive	s	<u>Dāta</u>	=		W/R		Lbs/Gal				
		.1%FWCA, 1/8# PO .5% HALAD-322, 1/			KE			17.7 6.30	0 2.87	11.40 14.8				
			•					<u> </u>		1-1.0				
						<u> </u>								
Circulating	Displac	ement	Su	mmary	v reflush:	- 	10.00	Type:		WATER -				
Breakdown	MAXIM	UM		L(oad & Bkdn:	Gal - BBI	10.00	Pad:Bl	ol -Gal					
Cmt Rtrn#Bbl	Actual		-	c	xcess /Returnalc, TOC:			Actual						
Average Shut in: Instant	Frac. G 5 Min.	radient 15 Mir	1 <u></u>	T	reatment: ement Slurry	Gal - BBI BBI 74	35.0	Disp:B						
Frac Ring #1		c Ring # 2			otal Volume Frac Ring	BBI	#VALUE		-0					
THE INFORMATION STAT			ECT		_1 lac King	т У	-	Frac Ring	_					
CUSTOMER REPRESEN									0 8 2003					
						SIGNATURE		ic U	1000					

Cominisatial

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL

									TOVET #		TIONET DATE		C	_		
	LLIBU	RTON	•		LOG				ποκετ# 1252397		04/19/01			_		
EGION NORTH AM	ERICA	LAND	MID (TINENT U	JS/	4		BDA / STATE KS		DOUNTY HESKELL	JUN	ع ا	5 2		
IBU ID / EMPL# VICLIO110		06328	H.E.S EM	PLOYEE N	AME				PSL DEPARTMENT			CONF	iDE	$\overline{\mathbb{N}}$		
OCATION		00020	COMPAN	<i>,</i>	RY NIGH	 1TE	ENIC /		CUSTOMER REP / PHONE RON OSTERBUHR							
IBERAL CKET AMOUNT			WELL TY				JNOF	<u> </u>	API/UWI#	<u>(O</u>	1 OOTLINDO	THY				
\$10,381.74 VELL LOCATION			DEPARTM		GA:	<u>ə</u>			JOB PURPOSE CODE							
12N,6E,2 1/	2N OF 9	SUBLET Well No.	TE CEM	ENT					Cem	en Tow	t Production	Casing				
<u>NIGHTENG</u>		1#1	9 19-27	/১-31					LIBERAL							
ES EMP NAME/EMP # (EXP		HRS 9.5	HES EMP NAME/EN	P # (EXPOSI	JRE HOURS)	HRS	HES EMP I	NAME/EMP # (EXPOSU	JRE HOURS)	HRS	HES EMP NAME/EMP # (EXP	OSURE HOURS)		HRS		
Korbe, N 106 EVANS, J 21		9.5				-				H				┢		
BRYAM, V 1		9,5					-			H				┢		
<u> </u>	100 100					Н			,	┢				T		
		Rate												•		
Chart	Time		Volume	\vdash	Press	s.(P	SI)	4	Job	Des	scription / Re	marks				
No.	4400	(BPM)	(BBL)(GAL)	N2	CSG.	\vdash	Tbg									
	1430 1730		 	 	 	\vdash		CALLED								
	1130	-				\vdash		ON LOCA	FETY MEETING							
								SET UP T								
							-	1								
	2100							START F	Æ.							
	2315					L		BREAK C	CICULATION							
-	2330															
	2330		<u>. </u>	-	 	-		PLUG RA	AT HOLE/MOUSE	HOI	<u>.</u> E					
	2347		1		2500			TEST LIN	IES			:				
ţ	2349	5.0	10.0		200			START W								
	2353	6.5	75.0		250			START L	EAD CEMENT 14	5SK	S@11.4#					
	0004	6.5	35.0		350	L		1	AIL CEMENT 145	SKS	6@14.8#					
+	0010	ļ			Y	L		END CEN								
•	0011 0015	-			1	┝			JMP AND LINES							
	0017	6.5	1.0	 	75	\vdash		RELEASI START D	ISPLACEMENT							
	0022	6.5	39.0	\vdash	150	\vdash		CATCH								
	0025	2.0	57.0		350			SLOW RA								
	0030	2.0	67.0		525-1100			BUMP PL	.UG							
	0031					<u> </u>		-t	E PRESSURE							
						\vdash		PLUG HE	ELD							
			-	 -		\vdash		+						_		
	,	 				\vdash		1			FRAPA.					
						\vdash		1				Jeje -				
							<i>-</i>				JUL 08	2003				
						Ĺ					<u> </u>					
				<u> </u>		_		 -								
				-		\vdash		 			Comme	annen				
-					 	╀		IOB CO	JDI ETE							
				 -		\vdash		JOB CON								
						t		NICK								